Easy tube replacement
from front access
Just open cover and insert tube
Max. 40% work time reduction
Compact,
Lightweight
Requires removal of each tube before replacement
Removal together is possible: No need to remove each tube individually

Pinch Valve Air Operated Type
LPVA Series
How to Order
Option
Option (Port position)
Nil Cover open direction 0°
R Cover open direction 90°
U Cover open direction 180°
L Cover open direction 270°
LPV
LPVA A
A 21 09
09
Air operated type
Tubing adapter
Model LPVA21 LPVA22
Valve type
N.C.
(Normally closed)
N.O.
(Normally open)
Applicable fluid Gas and liquid applicable to the tube
Fluid temperature∗1 0 to 60°C (No freezing)
Ambient temperature 5 to 60°C
Pilot fluid
Fluid Air
Compressed air purity class ISO8573-1: 2010 [2 : 4 : 3] to [2 : 6 : 3]
Pilot fluid
pressure
Pinch force control range 0 to 0.35 MPa 0.1 to 0.4 MPa
Pinch force release range 0.35 to 0.4 MPa 0.0 MPa (no pressurization)
Mounting orientation Free
Proof pressure 0.6 MPa
Weight 372.8 g 256.6 g
∗1  �The operating temperature conditions vary depending on the characteristics of the tube. For
more details, please refer to the compatible tube table.
Applicable Auto Switches/Refer to the Web Catalog for further information on auto switches.
Special
function
Auto switch model
Wiring (Output) Electrical entry
Indicator
light
Load voltage (DC)
Lead wire length [m]
Perpendicular In-line
0.5
(Nil)
1
(M)
3
(L)
5
(Z)
—
(Standard)
D-M9NV D-M9N 3-wire (NPN)
Grommet Yes 24 V
5 V ● ● ● ●
D-M9PV D-M9P 3-wire (PNP) 12 V ● ● ● ●
D-M9BV D-M9B 2-wire 12 V ● ● ● ●
2-color
indicator
D-M9NWV D-M9NW 3-wire (NPN) 5 V ● ● ● ●
D-M9PWV D-M9PW 3-wire (PNP) 12 V ● ● ● ●
D-M9BWV D-M9BW 2-wire 12 V ● ● ● ●
∗  Please order auto switch separately.
∗  2 pcs (1 set) including M2 pan head screw
Specifications
Auto Switches (To Be Ordered Separately)